	م
	المقرر
	يوم الاختبار
	الفترة
	رقم المقرر
	CRN

	1
	السلوك التنظيمي
	الاول
	2
	02602207
	33531

	2
	فقة السيرة
	الثالث
	2
	7401102
	26084

	3
	إدارة الاعمال الدولية
	الرابع
	2
	0602303
	36039

	4
	إدارة العمليات
	السادس
	1
	0602202
	35909

	5
	إدارة الاعمال الالكترونية
	التاسع
	2
	0607202
	35913

	6
	النقود والبنوك
	الثاني عشر
	1
	0605201
	29477
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